
A WAY TO LEADERSHIP 

Class Schedule 

Regular Class on 
Sundays                  

Make-up Classes will be                                                           
on the following Thursday  

9-9:30 am Prophetic Prayer, 
9:30-10:30 am Class 

7-7:30 pm Prophetic Prayer, 
7:30-8:30 pm Class 

Sunday, June 1  Thursday, June 12 

Sunday, June 8 Thursday, June 19 
Sunday, June 15 Thursday, June 26 

Sunday, June 22 Thursday, July 3 
Sunday, June 29 Thursday, July 10 

 

 

Introduction Apostle Traylor 

1st week  

1) Acts 1:1-8 

2) Acts 1, “The Ascension” vs 9-11 (Mark 16:19, Luke 24:50-53) 

3) Acts 1, “The Upper Room” vs 12-26 

4) Acts 2, “The Day of Pentecost” vs 1-13 

5) Acts 2, “Peter’s Sermon” vs 14-36 (Joel 2:28-32) 

6) Acts 2, “The ingathering vs 37-47 

 

The above is an example of how you should take your notes. 

Please come with a notebook (or tablet) and your Bible.  

 

 


